SATURDAY
8:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
6:30 P.M.

MONDAY
11:00 - 6:00

5:30 - 7:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

TUESDAY

9:30 A.M.—Noon
2:00 - 8:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

22-Aug

24-Aug

25-Aug

2020 SCHEDULE

FREE PARKING AND GATE ADMISSION DAILY

Take Me To The County Fair

*Every Effort will be made to follow CDC
recommendations in place at the time*

Schedule subject to change at any time

Antique Tractor/Farm Tractor Show
Dairy Show

Judging of Tractors

Miss Teen (ages 13, 14 & 15)
Fairest of the Fair (ages 16 - 20)

$5 admission
$5 admission

Adult Department Entries Accepted

Youth Department Entries Accepted

Adult & Youth Horticulture & Field Crops Entries Accepted
Cruise In - Classic Cars & Trucks with Randall French Entertaining
Little Miss (ages 4, 5, 6) $5 admission

Jr. Miss (ages 7, 8, 9) $5 admission

Miss Preteen (10, 11, 12) $5 admission

Adult, Youth & Horticulture & Field Crop Judging- Area Closed
Viewing of Adult & Youth Exhibits

Carnival Opens- Armbands $15 or 20 tickets for $15 or $1 per ticket
Pickin' at the Fair - West Tennessee Players Resource

Pet Show- Michelle Hopkins - Mineral Wells Animal Clinic sponsor

Pavilion
Livestock Barn

Commercial Building Stage

Community Building

Pavilion
Commercial Building Stage

Community Building
Community Building

Big Ed's
Pavilion



WEDNESDAY 26-Aug
6:00 A.M.

8:00 - 9:00 A.M.

8:00 -9:00 A.M.

9:00 - 11:00 A.M.

Noon

5:00 - 8:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

THURSDAY 27-Aug
7:30 A.M.

9:00 A.M. - 9:00 P.M.
10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

FRIDAY 28-Aug
12:00 - 9:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Junior Market Hog Entries Accepted

Chamber of Commerce Coffee

Viewing of Adult and Youth Exhibits

Flower Basket Entries Accepted

Flower Basket Judging- Area Closed

Junior Market Lamb Entries Accepted

Junior Market Goat Entries Accepted

Junior Market Steer Entries Accepted

Pickin at the Fair- West Tennessee Players Resource
Carnival Opens- Armbands $15 or 20 tickets for $15 of $1 per ticket
USDA Demonstration- Ron Harrison

Hog Show

Stainless- Gospel Music

Junior Market Steer Weigh-In

Viewing of Adult and Youth Exhibit Entries

Junior Market Lamb Show- John Perkins

Junior Market Goat Show- John Perkins

Junior Market Steer Show - Luke McDade & Larry Gregson

Pickin At the Fair- West Tennessee Players Resourse

Carnival Opens- Armbands $15 or 20 tickets for $15 or $1 per ticket
USDA Demonstration- Ron Harrison

Junior Livestock Sale — Order Lambs, Goats, Steers, Hogs

Randall French

Viewing of Adult and Youth Exibit Entries

Commercial Beef Cattle Show

Carnival Opens- Armbands $15 or 20 tickets for $15 or $1 per ticket
Pickin at the Fair- West Tennessee Players Resource

The Paris Big Band

Hog Barn

Pavilion

Community Building
Communiyt Building
Community Building
Lamb Barn

Goat Barn

Livestock Barn

Big Ed's

Back Porch Community Bldg
Livestock Arena
Commercial Building Stage

Livestock Barn
Community Building
Livestock Arena
Livestock Arena
Livestock Arena

Big Ed's

Back Porch of Community Bldg
Livestock Arena
Commercial Building Stage

Community Bulding
Livestock Barn

Big Ed's
Commercial Building Stage



Cash Give-A-Way

SATURDAY 29-Aug

8:00 A.M.- Noon Henry County Fair Shoot Out with the Sheriff Holly Forks Shooting Complex
9:00 A.M. Registered Beef Cattle Show — Gene Gulish Livestock Barn

9:00 A.M.- 1:00 Tennessee River Artist Blacksmith Association - Demonstration Pavilion

1:00 P.M. Country Ham Sale Commercial Building Stage
6:00 P.M. Carnival Opens- Armbands $15 or 20 tickets for $15 or $1 per ticket

6:00 P.M. Pickin' at the Fair -West Tennessee Players Resource Big Ed's

7:00 P.M. The Paris Brass Quintet Commercial Building Stage

Cash Give-A-Way

SUNDAY 11-Aug
12:30 - 1:30 P.M. Check out Adult and Youth Exhibits

ALL TIMES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




