2020 SCHEDULE FREE PARKING AND GATE ADMISSION DAILY

Take Me To The County Fair *Every Effort will be made to follow CDC recommendations in place at the time* Schedule subject to change at any time

SATURDAY 8:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	22-Aug Antique Tractor/Farm Tractor Show Dairy Show Judging of Tractors		Pavilion Livestock Barn
6:30 P.M.	Miss Teen (ages 13, 14 & 15) Fairest of the Fair (ages 16 - 20)	\$5 admission \$5 admission	Commercial Building Stage
MONDAY	24-Aug		
11:00 - 6:00	Adult Department Entries Accepted Youth Department Entries Accepted Adult & Youth Horticulture & Field Crops Entries Accepted		Community Building
5:30 - 7:30 P.M.	-	Cruise In - Classic Cars & Trucks with Randall French Entertaining	
6:30 P.M.	Little Miss (ages 4, 5, 6) \$5 admission Jr. Miss (ages 7, 8, 9) \$5 admission Miss Preteen (10, 11, 12) \$5 admission		Commercial Building Stage
TUESDAY	25-Aug		
9:30 A.MNoon	Adult, Youth & Horticulture & Field Crop	Adult, Youth & Horticulture & Field Crop Judging- Area Closed	
2:00 - 8:00 P.M.	Viewing of Adult & Youth Exhibits	Viewing of Adult & Youth Exhibits	
6:00 P.M.	Carnival Opens- Armbands \$15 or 20 ticke	Carnival Opens- Armbands \$15 or 20 tickets for \$15 or \$1 per ticket	
6:00 P.M.	Pickin' at the Fair - West Tennessee Players	Pickin' at the Fair - West Tennessee Players Resource	
6:30 P.M.	Pet Show- Michelle Hopkins - Mineral Wells Animal Clinic sponsor		Pavilion

WEDNESDAY	26-Aug	
6:00 A.M.	Junior Market Hog Entries Accepted	Hog Barn
8:00 - 9:00 A.M.	Chamber of Commerce Coffee	Pavilion
8:00 -9:00 A.M.	Viewing of Adult and Youth Exhibits	Community Building
9:00 - 11:00 A.M.	Flower Basket Entries Accepted	Communiyt Building
Noon	Flower Basket Judging- Area Closed	Community Building
5:00 - 8:00 P.M.	Junior Market Lamb Entries Accepted	Lamb Barn
	Junior Market Goat Entries Accepted	Goat Barn
	Junior Market Steer Entries Accepted	Livestock Barn
6:00 P.M.	Pickin at the Fair- West Tennessee Players Resource	Big Ed's
6:00 P.M.	Carnival Opens- Armbands \$15 or 20 tickets for \$15 of \$1 per ticket	
6:00 P.M.	USDA Demonstration- Ron Harrison	Back Porch Community Bldg
6:00 P.M.	Hog Show	Livestock Arena
7:00 P.M.	Stainless- Gospel Music	Commercial Building Stage
THURSDAY	27-Aug	
7:30 A.M.	Junior Market Steer Weigh-In	Livestock Barn
9:00 A.M 9:00 P.M	A. Viewing of Adult and Youth Exhibit Entries	Community Building
10:00 A.M.	Junior Market Lamb Show- John Perkins	Livestock Arena
11:00 A.M.	Junior Market Goat Show- John Perkins	Livestock Arena
1:00 P.M.	Junior Market Steer Show - Luke McDade & Larry Gregson	Livestock Arena
6:00 P.M.	Pickin At the Fair- West Tennessee Players Resourse	Big Ed's
6:00 P.M.	Carnival Opens- Armbands \$15 or 20 tickets for \$15 or \$1 per ticket	
6:00 P.M.	USDA Demonstration- Ron Harrison	Back Porch of Community Bldg
7:00 P.M.	Junior Livestock Sale – Order Lambs, Goats, Steers, Hogs	Livestock Arena
7:00 P.M.	Randall French	Commercial Building Stage
FRIDAY	28-Aug	
12:00 - 9:00 P.M.	Viewing of Adult and Youth Exibit Entries	Community Bulding
2:00 P.M.	Commercial Beef Cattle Show	Livestock Barn
6:00 P.M.	Carnival Opens- Armbands \$15 or 20 tickets for \$15 or \$1 per ticket	
6:00 P.M.	Pickin at the Fair- West Tennessee Players Resource	Big Ed's
7:00 P.M.	The Paris Big Band	Commercial Building Stage

Cash Give-A-Way

SATURDAY	29-Aug	
8:00 A.M Noon	Henry County Fair Shoot Out with the Sheriff	Holly Forks Shooting Complex
9:00 A.M.	Registered Beef Cattle Show – Gene Gulish	Livestock Barn
9:00 A.M 1:00	Tennessee River Artist Blacksmith Association - Demonstration	Pavilion
1:00 P.M.	Country Ham Sale	Commercial Building Stage
6:00 P.M.	Carnival Opens- Armbands \$15 or 20 tickets for \$15 or \$1 per ticket	
6:00 P.M.	Pickin' at the Fair -West Tennessee Players Resource	Big Ed's
7:00 P.M.	The Paris Brass Quintet	Commercial Building Stage
	Cash Give-A-Way	
SUNDAY	11-Aug	
12:30 - 1:30 P.M.	Check out Adult and Youth Exhibits	

ALL TIMES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE